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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 500.1100 49. Andreas Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR generalhaiby

2 96.21 481.1324 29. Per Arne Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sting

3 87.90 439.6032 27. Steffen Thommesen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thommesen

4 86.43 432.2434 28. Lars Kvaleng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lakva

5 85.72 428.6873
22. Andreas Vågsnes

Sælsbråten
-Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thumbsup

6 80.47 402.4629 3. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR mrrealtime

7 80.18 400.9969 37. Alexander Fjeldsbø -Semi-Auto Open - C NOR funkmeister

8 79.75 398.8325 53. Vidar Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR deerhunter

9 72.49 362.5325 52. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

10 70.64 353.2890 39. Remi Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

11 66.67 333.4232 54. Sonny Roos -Semi-Auto Open - A NOR 2tapns

12 64.50 322.5618 30. Lars Hjelmeseth -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR larshj

13 64.44 322.2593 7. Jonathan Kennedy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kellen

14 62.80 314.0884 20. Espen Mo -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

15 60.66 303.3899 6. Geir A. B. Wollmann -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR load

16 60.46 302.3898 56. Alexander Haus Olsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

17 60.36 301.8530 17. Arnold Dybvik -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

18 58.88 294.4399 26. Ole Martin Tvetbråten -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

19 58.61 293.1225 23. Henrik Stålesen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR staalesen

20 51.21 256.0941 50. Joakim Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

21 50.48 252.4755 18. Kenneth Kristiansen -Semi-Auto Open - C NOR kenkri

22 49.41 247.0976 40. Bjørn Hunn +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR bjorn

23 48.60 243.0301 5. Hans-Martin Ørebech +Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hmo

24 47.20 236.0702 2. Morten Strømme -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR m0rten

25 45.60 228.0363 32. Fredrik Glette -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR fido2008

26 38.94 194.7422 64. Kai Smedstuen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR steelhunter

27 36.03 180.1728 89. Svein Harald Sønderland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

28 34.91 174.5833 25. Liv Cathrine Sælsbråten -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

29 34.79 173.9935 58. Daniel Forsmo -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

30 24.86 124.3401 42. Steinar Haugen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR spanjen

31 18.26 91.3307 83. Jan Ove Bjelland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

32 18.02 90.1423 15. ole kr tvetbråten -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

33 16.68 83.4029 95. Jonas Thingstad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

DQ 33. Stian Hoffart -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 521.9281 44. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

2 79.90 417.0351 88. Jørgen Paus -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR czetten

3 69.15 360.9301 46. Bjørn Lindblad -Semi-Auto Standard S B NOR beteel

4 46.50 242.6733 13. Tommy Utheim -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR utheim

5 28.95 151.1103 47. Peter Magnus +Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

SERVICE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 454.3509 10. Jan Berge -Service Standard S U NOR

2 88.91 403.9806 24. Ole Jakob Kilde Kjørvik -Service Standard - U NOR olekj

3 88.27 401.0665 38. Odd-Andre Rusek -Service Standard - C NOR ruzken

4 88.14 400.4742 11. Fredrik Kase -Service Standard - U NOR

5 86.21 391.6901 57. Jostein Hassel -Service Standard S U NOR soldierboy

6 77.60 352.5784 59. Lars Jacob Christensen -Service Standard S U NOR marvin

7 74.35 337.8214 36. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Service Standard S C NOR njl

8 72.20 328.0359 48. Kjetil Bermingrud -Service Standard - U NOR dustbunny

9 57.38 260.7240 14. Jan Frode Groth -Service Standard - U NOR

10 50.82 230.9235 21. Piotr Stanislaw Dabrowski +Service Standard S C NOR peterpan

11 43.20 196.2762 16. Petter Korsell +Service Standard S U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

MANUAL ACTION CONTEMPORARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 340.0000 34. Mehmed Lindov -Manual Action Contemporary- U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

MANUAL ACTION BOLT

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 280.0000 84. Christian Bjåland +Manual Action Bolt - U NOR suckless
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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

SERVICE STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 454.3508 10. Jan Berge -Service Standard S U NOR

2 86.21 391.6902 57. Jostein Hassel -Service Standard S U NOR soldierboy

3 77.60 352.5784 59. Lars Jacob Christensen -Service Standard S U NOR marvin

4 74.35 337.8215 36. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Service Standard S C NOR njl

5 50.82 230.9235 21. Piotr Stanislaw Dabrowski +Service Standard S C NOR peterpan

6 43.20 196.2762 16. Petter Korsell +Service Standard S U NOR
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RIFLESTIKKET LVL2 APRIL - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.1324 29. Per Arne Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sting

2 83.65 402.4629 3. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR mrrealtime

3 82.89 398.8325 53. Vidar Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR deerhunter

4 75.35 362.5325 52. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

5 66.98 322.2593 7. Jonathan Kennedy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kellen

6 63.06 303.3899 6. Geir A. B. Wollmann -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR load

7 51.36 247.0976 40. Bjørn Hunn +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR bjorn

8 49.07 236.0702 2. Morten Strømme -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR m0rten

9 47.40 228.0363 32. Fredrik Glette -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR fido2008

10 40.48 194.7422 64. Kai Smedstuen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR steelhunter

11 25.84 124.3401 42. Steinar Haugen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR spanjen


